
MAY   
1 4

                     9 :00 - 16 :30

Topic: Translanguaging as a Pedagogic Alternative in Taiwanese University Contexts
��群  副�授  ⼈⽂社會科學學院��語⽂學� /國⽴東�⼤學

主辦單位 :  �甲⼤學雙語�學�源中⼼/執⾏單位 :  �甲⼤學�語�學中⼼

1515-1630

E M I ' S  

B R A S S  T A C K S

0930-1030

1045-1145

1300-1400

1400-1500

9:00 報到
9:20 開�

TEAMS
線上

 報��結

110學年度�⼆學期��語授課線上論壇

Topic: Materials Development: Scaffolding Learning and Engaging Learners in the EMI Context
Dr. Carole Macdiarmid  Senior Lecturer 
English for Academic Study/University of Glasgow

Topic: EMI Curriculum Design: Balance between Language and Subject
陳彥京  副�授  Dr .  Richard H.  Davis  ⼈⽂社會學院�語�學中⼼ /�甲⼤學

Topic: How A Computer Nerd Survived from Lecturing English Classes
���  副�授  �訊��學院�訊⼯�學� /�甲⼤學

Round Table Discussion: Professional Development for EMI: Exploring Teachers' Needs
��⼈ :
���  副院⻑  西灣學院��語卓越�學中⼼ /國⽴中⼭⼤學
陳順�  主�     ⽂學院�語中⼼ /東海⼤學
柯羅許  助理�授Dr.  Rushikesh Khire國�學院寰宇�理碩⼠學位學� /�宜⼤學
闕帝�  主�     ⼈⽂社會學院�語�學中⼼ /�甲⼤學

Saturday

(English session) 

(English session) 

(English session) 

(English session) 


